Stadt Kdln | Winter 2022/2023
TG GW im DJK Bocklemind (2110)
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Anlage

Heinrich-Rohlmann-Stral3e, 50829 Koln Bocklemuend
G 0221 97998555 djk-bocklemuend@web.de

Sportwart/in
Witkiewicz, Andreas

T 01773556212 witkiewicz86@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Milz, Frederick
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Anne Lippert
m 01747118730; anne.lippert@gmx.net
Info: 01747118730
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Lippert, Anne
Papadopoulou, Sofia
Hansen, Margareta
Bleeser, Bianca Helene
Bergenthum, Annelen
Rauchholz, Stefanie
Wagener, Kristina
Ruhe, Madeleine
Schuler, Annika
Merkel, Patricia
Borgmann, Michaela
Geuking, Judith

Gil Cespedes, Annieke
Sieben, Maren

Steimel, Sandra
Duingen, Petra
Henseler-Maronn, Anke
Kramer, Ciska (NED N)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28906036
29000003
28901583
28051303
28601439
27001011
28902737
29153327
28150753
26951609
28891387
29001304
28802843
27300801
27301147
28302419
27102590
27753415

LK
LK3,8
LK3,3
LK4,9
LK6,0
LK13,7
LK13,7
LK16,6
LK16,7
LK17,1
LK17,4
LK17,7
LK18,8
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK20,2
LK23,7
LK24,5

DR-Sen.
D67/D30
D81/D30
D83/D30
D97/D40
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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